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ATLAS DUBLIN

GENERAL ENGLISH (IN € PER WEEK)

1-4 5-12 13-24
COURSE COURSE DETAILS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS
General English Fluency (GE20) 20 group tuition lessons 250 235 215
MORNING + 4 elective lessons (optional)
General English Fluency (GE20) -
20 group tuition lessons
AFTERNOON ety 200 185 175
20 group tuition lessons
General English Fluency +6 small group lessons
Plus (GE26) GE/TOEIC/IELTS) 305 23 270
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)
20 group tuition lessons
General English Fluency + 6 individual lessons (GE/TOEIC/
Intensive 26 (GE26INT) IELTS/Cambridge Exam Prep.) 495 485 465
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)
General English Fluency 20 group tuition lessons 750 735 715

Intensive 32 (GE32INT) + 12 individual lessons

GE ACADEMIC YEAR (IN €)

25 33 35

COURSE COURSE DETAILS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS
General English Fluency (AY20) 25 weeks GE20 Mo.rning with 4945 6465 6845
MORNING up to 10 weeks holidays

General English Fluency (AY20) 25 weeks GE20 Aft?rnoon with 3055 5175 5475
AFTERNOON up to 10 weeks holidays

General English Fluency 25 weeks GE26 Mo.rning with 6195 8115 8595
Plus (AY26) up to 10 weeks holidays

EXAM PREAPARATION (IN € PER WEEK)

1-4 5-12 13-24
COURSE COURSE DETAILS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS
Full-time FCE/CAE or IELTS .
20 group exam tuition lessons
Preparation (FCE20/CAE20/ group exam tul 265 250 230

+4 elective lessons (optional)
IELTS20)

Contact us to learn more about our 2021 sales and promotions for Dublin!



ACCOMMODATION

HOMESTAY

Half board €220
Extra night in homestay €30 / night
Summer supplement (June 12th - Sept 19th) €25
Winter holidays supplement (Dec 19th - Jan 2nd *limited availability) €50
Supplement for specific food requirements (E.g. vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.) €20
Supplement for ensuite or private bathroom (*subject to availability) €50

RESIDENCE

Single room €350
Twin room €225
Summer supplement (June 12th - Sept 19th) €30

GRIFFITH HAL (AVAILABLE IN SUMMER - JULY AND AUGUST) Price per week

Twin room €250

OTHER FEES & MISCELLANEOUS

Fee Price
Course registration €65
Accommodation placement (homestay and residence) €65
Course materials €40 / term
AY exam fee €140
Medical insurance (3 months) €90
Medical insurance (8 months) €140
Airport transfer €80 / each way
NOTES

> Lesson length: 50 minutes

> Max. class size: 15 / Max. small group class size: 10

» AY students must take a recognised exam at the end of their course. The fee for this is €140.
» Minimum duration for exam preparation courses: 3 weeks

» Additional and miscellaneous fees are charged at the time of the booking.

» Accommodation during the winter holidays is very limited and cannot be guaranteed.



ATLAS MALTA

GENERAL ENGLISH (IN € PER WEEK)
2021 Special Offer

1-7 8-12 13-25+
COURSE COURSE DETAILS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS

266 / 160 496 /150 176/140

240/200 236/190 220/180

460 / 360 390/350 376/340

Contact us to learn more about our 2021 sales and promotions for Malta!

ACCOMMODATION

Superior Apartments

SELF CATERING APARTMENTS Price per week
€190
€210
€350
€450
€50

On demand

STORAGE OPTIONS FOR WINTER BREAK Price
€100 for two weeks

€100 / week



Homestay

AVAILABLE SAT-SAT Price per week
€220

€170
€35 / night
€30/ night
€50
€50
€20

OTHER FEES & MISCELLANEOUS

Price
€40
€40

€50 / week
€30
€5
€50 / week
€10 / week
€100
€10 / week
€30 / each way

NOTES

» Lesson length: 50 minutes

» Max. class size: 15 / Max. small group class size: 10

» Additional and miscellaneous fees are charged at the time of the booking.



ATLAS JUNIOR IRELAND

DUBLIN (IN € PER WEEK)

2 3 4 ADDITIONAL
COURSE COURSE DETAILS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS WEEK
P20 20 group tuition lessons 1500 2160 2660 670
JP20FCE 20 FCE group tuition lessons 1550 2235 2760 695
JP20IELTS 20 IETS group tuition lessons 1550 2235 2760 695
JPWE AL et i lesseis 1800 2685 3450 875
+15 h work experience per week
P26 D et e [2sers 1600 2310 2860 730
+ 6 small group tuition lessons
JP26 PET/ -
JP26FCE/ 20 group tuition Iessons. . 1650 2385 2960 755
+ 6 small exam group tuition lessons
JP26CAE
20 task based lessons
1P 4-1 +9 afternoon accompanied study 2000 2865 3700 990
tours (max. class size of 4 for all
lessons)

ADDITIONAL FEES

Fee Price
FCE/CAE exam €195
Evening activity (max 2 activities per week) €25 / per activity
Airport transfer Dublin airport €80 / each way
Supplement for specific food requirements (E.g. vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.) €20 / per week

Extra night at homestay €30 / night



ATLAS JUNIOR UK

CHICHESTER (IN £ PER WEEK)

2 3 4
COURSE COURSE DETAILS WEEKS WEEKS WEEKS
JP20 15 hours per week 1440 2160 2880
ADDITIONAL FEES
Price

Fee

Airport transfer London (Heathrow or Gatwick) £140 / one way



Portobello House,
Portobello
Dublin 2, Ireland

Tel: +353 (0)1478 2845
Skype: atlas.reception

enquiries@atlaslanguageschool.com
www.atlaslanguageschool.com
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